SUMMARY OF PAWNBROKER ANNUAL REPORTS - AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2022

ANALYSIS OF LOANS |

Total Outstanding Loan @ Beginning of Year:
New Loans Made During the Year:

TOTAL:
Loans Cancelled During the Year:
Redeemed (Loans Collected)
Forfeited
Charged Off (As Loss)

Total Loans Cancelled:

Total Outstanding Loans at Year End:

OTHER LOAN ACTIVITY |

Total Interest Charges Collected:
Total All Other Charges & Fees Collected:

TOTAL POLICE PICKUPS:
Police Pickup Rate:
Forfeiture Rate:
Average Loan Amount at Year End:

Number of Licensed Pawnbrokers at Year End:

December 31, 2021

NUMBER AGG AMOUNT
66,014 $ 11,234,249
196,225 $ 35079441
262,239 $ 46,313,690
137,325 $ 26,679,874
50,295 $ 6892417

386 $ 92,837
188,006 $__ 33,665,128
74,233 $ 12,648,562
$ 2,960,027
$ 7,003,898
140 $ 39,524
0.071%
25.6%
170.39
75

DECEMBER 31, 2022
NUMBER AGG AMOUNT
70,299 $ 13,434,770
230,374 $ 44,680,517
300,673 $ 58,115,287
152,251 $ 31,256,802
71,972 $ 10,630,439
525 $ 70,725
224,748 $ 41,957,965
75,925 $ 16,157,321
$ 3,905,958
$ 8,792,047
209 $ 46,742
0.091%
31.2%
212.81

73




